The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KILLABYTEZ 2022-01-01 to 2022-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $499.09
2022-01-09 Spotify USA txn 8rHgEg -$9.99 $489.10
2022-01-11 CHIPOTLE 0651 txn 8rHqgr -$12.79 $476.31
2022-01-13 Subway 39853 txn MNHbP5 -$11.23 $465.08
2022-01-14 PayPal Business txn LgHw7A -$175.00 $290.08
2022-01-16 PayPal Business txn EyHElz -$175.00 $115.08
2022-01-20 CVS/PHARMACY #09099 txn K9H5m?7 -$5.45 $109.63
2022-01-22 Amazon txn PVHOvp -$60.00 $49.63
2022-01-23 TACO BELL 30792 txn 66HV40 -$16.12 $33.51
2022-01-28 PANERA BREAD #600928 P txn WBHNKx -$13.07 $20.44
2022-01-30 TACO BELL 30792 txn VOHvpO -$9.02 $11.42

WITHDRAWN: $487.67. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $11.42

Killabytez is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Killabytez's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



